DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D)
JATONE DRIVER HIRE LTD

JATONE DRIVER HIRE LTD

J.A TREE WORKS LTD

J.A TREE WORKS LTD

JAT VERTRIEB UND MARKETING LIMITED
JAT VERTRIEB UND MARKETING LIMITED
JAUDOC LTD

JAUHOW LTD

JAUJAR LAW LIMITED

JAUNTER LIMITED

JAVEA (UK) LIMITED

JAVED ISLAM JEWELERS & PROPERTY
OWNERS LTD

JAVELIN AVIATION LIMITED

JAVELIN COURT FREEHOLDERS LIMITED
JAVELIN COURT FREEHOLDERS LIMITED
JAVELIN DESIGN ASSOCIATES LIMITED
JAVELIN FINANCE (NORWAY) LTD
JAVELIN HR LTD

JAVELIN SPORTS LIMITED

JAV ENTERPRISES LTD

JAV ENTERPRISES LTD

JAVIER X LTD

JAWA LONDON LTD

JAWBILLY ENTERPRISES LIMITED

JAW CONSULTANCY LTD

JAW CONSULTANTS LIMITED

JAW CONSULTANTS LIMITED
J.A.W.E.S. LTD

JAWFOOT LTD

JAWGAN LIMITED

JAWIKI LIMITED

JAWLEDGE LIMITED

J.A.W. MANAGEMENT SERVICES LTD
JAW MANAGEMENT SOLUTIONS LTD

JAW PRODUCTION SERVICES LTD
J.A.W. RESOURCES LIMITED

THE JAWZIYYAH PRESS LIMITED

JAX DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED

JAXEMANE LIMITED

JAXX INVESTMENTS LTD

JAYAGURU CONSULTANCY LIMITED
JAYAMANNA LIMITED

JAYAM SOFTWARE LIMITED

JAYAM SOFTWARE LIMITED

JAYAM SOFTWARE LIMITED

JAYAM SOFTWARE LIMITED

JAY & B SERVICES LIMITED

JAYANN PRIDE LTD

JAYANTH LTD

JAYANTH LTD

JAYBEE HOLDINGS LTD

JAYBEE PLANT LTD

JAYBEE PLANT SALES LIMITED
JAY-BEE TELECOM LIMITED

JAY BRAND PVT. LTD

09865485
09865485
09859471
09859471
05923460
05923460
08258272
08766599
08881979
02230787
03869102
08727441

03460307
03121719
03121719
07387253
08553614
09283587
07063431
09856386
09856386
08368673
09162116
08088351
08269446
09865857
09865857
07392587
08873443
09221831
09203109
08407657
09120226
08393910
09448293
08612765
06189876
08881158
08410319
04576544
07981949
08697825
07829697
07829697
07829697
07829697
08916054
06685133
07021208
07021208
03264788
03264049
01533576
04545429
06398751
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10/11/2015
10/11/2015
05/11/2015
05/11/2015
05/11/2015
05/11/2015
05/11/2015
10/11/2015
06/11/2015
05/11/2015
05/11/2015
09/11/2015

06/11/2015
07/11/2015
07/11/2015
04/11/2015
08/11/2015
04/11/2015
04/11/2015
04/11/2015
04/11/2015
09/11/2015
06/11/2015
05/11/2015
04/11/2015
10/11/2015
10/11/2015
06/11/2015
05/11/2015
05/11/2015
10/11/2015
05/11/2015
06/11/2015
10/11/2015
09/11/2015
06/11/2015
10/11/2015
06/11/2015
09/11/2015
09/11/2015
04/11/2015
05/11/2015
09/11/2015
09/11/2015
09/11/2015
09/11/2015
06/11/2015
05/11/2015
10/11/2015
10/11/2015
05/11/2015
05/11/2015
05/11/2015
09/11/2015
07/11/2015

JAY BUILD SOLUTIONS LTD

JAY BY JAY SOFTWARE LIMITED
JAYCHAIN LIMITED

JAYCO88 MANAGEMENT LIMITED
JAY-COKER CONSULTING LTD
JAY-COKER CONSULTING LTD

JAY COWIE PHOTOGRAPHY LIMITED
JAYCRAFT (HATCH END) LIMITED
JAYDEE ESTATES LIMITED
JAYDEVAS LIMITED

JAYDIP LIMITED

JAYE, KAYE AND COMPANY LIMITED

J.A.Y. ENGINEERING (CRADLEY) LIMITED

JAY GAS SPECIALISTS LIMITED
JAY GAS SPECIALISTS LIMITED
JAYGATE DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED
JAY GOODMAN HEALTH & FITNESS LTD
JAY HALIM EQUINE LIMITED

JAY HALIM EQUINE LIMITED
JAYHAWK HOLDINGS LIMITED

JAY INTERNATIONAL TRADING LTD
JAY IT LIMITED

JAY JAY ACTUARIAL CONSULTANTS
LIMITED

JAY JAY SPORTS LIMITED

JAYKAY ENTERPRISES LIMITED

JAY KONSULT LTD

JAYLAMBDA LTD

JAYLEC NW LIMITED

JAYLEX CONSULTING LIMITED
JAYMACH LTD

JAYMAC TOTAL MAINTENANCE LTD
JAYMAR ELECTRICAL CABLING SERVICES
LIMITED

JAYMARK ENGINEERING LIMITED
JAYMISHA'S LIMITED

JAYMISHA'S LIMITED

JAYNE CHAPMAN DESIGN LIMITED
JAYNE'S WAREHOUSE CAFE LIMITED
JAYONA LIMITED

JAY PERKINS LIMITED

JAY P PROPERTIES LIMITED

JAY P PROPERTIES LIMITED
JAYRAY VEHICLE SOLUTIONS LIMITED

JAY REID ELECTRICAL SERVICES LIMITED

JAYS ACCOUNTANCY SERVICES LIMITED
JAY SALISBURY EQUIPMENT SERVICES
LIMITED

JAYSAM CONTRACTORS LIMITED
JAYSAM DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED
JAYSAM DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED
JAYSAM DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED

JAYS AUTOS (MIDLANDS) LIMITED
JAYS AUTOS (MIDLANDS) LIMITED
JAYS AUTOS (MIDLANDS) LIMITED
JAYS DANCE & FITNESS LIMITED

09727698
02559956
08592289
08904994
09224523
09224523
08242005
07538446
09212324
04842521
04354443
01928884
00929049
09857045
09857045
03009314
07570834
09858056
09858056
08699422
07833122
07376362
06642339

02697836
04754008
07804186
09775541
07989049
09597318
07488664
09750568
07054369

07948432
09272982
09272982
08492562
09262074
05992345
08874736
09861599
09861599
04419340
09256969
02943017
09266964

02033640
06736005
06736005
06736005
09855544
09855544
09855544
07884106

09/11/2015
10/11/2015
04/11/2015
06/11/2015
09/11/2015
09/11/2015
09/11/2015
04/11/2015
04/11/2015
10/11/2015
09/11/2015
05/11/2015
05/11/2015
04/11/2015
04/11/2015
10/11/2015
05/11/2015
05/11/2015
05/11/2015
05/11/2015
09/11/2015
07/11/2015
06/11/2015

04/11/2015
08/11/2015
05/11/2015
09/11/2015
06/11/2015
05/11/2015
04/11/2015
06/11/2015
06/11/2015

05/11/2015
09/11/2015
09/11/2015
07/11/2015
10/11/2015
05/11/2015
04/11/2015
09/11/2015
09/11/2015
10/11/2015
04/11/2015
10/11/2015
10/11/2015

10/11/2015
05/11/2015
05/11/2015
05/11/2015
04/11/2015
05/11/2015
04/11/2015
10/11/2015



